

COURT NO.8                                          SECTION XI  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF U.P AND ORS. Respondent(s)  
(For directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office  
report)

CORAM :

For Petitioner(s), Dr. Francis Julian, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Krishna M Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vivekanand Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Pushkar Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

The name of respondent No. 5 is deleted from the array of parties at the risk and responsibility of the petitioners. List the matter for final hearing after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]                      [ Indu Pokhriyal ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.                      Court Master