

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 000476/2017

OM PRAKASH PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(WITH I.A. NO.50138 of 2017 - Appln. For exemption from filing
O.T.)

Date : 10-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chakarvarty,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi P.,Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

List after decision in SLP(C)NO..... of 2017 (Arising out
of Dy.No.17665 of 2017) and connected matters.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR