

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12538/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-01-2016 in WC No. 67748/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

ALOK KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.No. 136784 of 2017 in SLP(C) No. 16723/2017 (XI)
(This application was mentioned today)

Date : 13-12-2017 The application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. H. Parikh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No. 136784 of 2017 in SLP(C) No. 16723/2017

This application was mentioned today.

List the application for clarification along with SLP (C)
12538 of 2016 on 16.01.2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR