

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s).1245/2018

ALOK KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand Nandan, Adv. for [Mentioned by]
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. [AOR]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on Tuesday, the 16th January 2018
along with S.L.P.(C)No.16432/2017, before appropriate Bench.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar