

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12538/2016
AND BATCH

ALOK KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-03-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)

In D. No.20150/2017 Mr. Anand Nandan, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

In Cont.Pet.D.

No.9178 of 2018

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Anuj Bhandari, AOR
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR
Mrs. Pragya Baghel, AOR
Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR
Mr. Hemal Kiritkumar Sheth, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR
Ms. Susmita Lal, AOR
Mr. Siddharth, AOR
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR
Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR
Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR
M/s Ravi Chandra Prakash & Co., AOR
Mr. Gyan Prakash Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Mr. Akshay Verma, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR
Mr. Praveen Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, AOR
Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhananjai Jain, AOR
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR
Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Gyan Prakash Srivastava, AOR
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Ranjit Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anirudh Sangneria, AOR
Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR
Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR
Mr. Christopher Dsouza, AOR
M/s Ravi Chandra Prakash & Co., AOR
Mr. Mansoor Ali, AOR
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR
Mr. Jitendra Kumar, AOR
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR
Mr. Alok Shukla, AOR
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 16.03.2018.

Subject to curing of defects, Contempt Petition (C) ... Diary
No.9178/2018 shall also be listed along with these matters on
16.03.2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER