

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

DIARY NO.16034/2018 IN T.C.(C) No(s). 92/2017

VIVEK KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.62647/2018-RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER)

Date : 07-05-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on 09.05.2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

It is stated by the learned counsel that the connected matters are noted for listing on 09.05.2018.